~y
LR-239 LR-238
LR-243
LR-241
LR-245
LR-244
!
!
i
LR-250
360516
LR-247
LR-251
LR-246
LITTLE RICE RIVER
LR-253
LR-249
7
LR-252 Q(,L
LR-248 <
R
2
LR-318
LR-319
LR-322
This map is not a survey map of the current parcels and sho uld not be used for conveying real LE GE]\7D
property or guaranteeing title to the properties shown . This map represents a sketch of the — - HE R W E NE E N
INE NE
parcels listed on the Oneida County tax roll and is intended to aid in the tracking of such parcels. , PLSS LINES
The parcels on this map were mapped from available public records at the time of there creation. BOUNDARY LINES
These maps may not represent the current parcel location or dimensions of the parcel as it now . . — — Aliquot
exists on the ground. Right-of-Ways on this map may not be current and need further research. Onelda Clell’lfy Lal’ld [I’lfO?’WlClthl’l Of]plce - —— TaxParcel — — Quarter
Gaps and overlaps shown on this map need further research. Refer to original source documents " . " ke e swNw o SWNE SENE S —— Right-of-Way —--—- Section
for parcel verification. ll hel’e Nal‘ul”e Llngel/'ed LOI’lgel’ fffffff Description Line OTHER FEATURES
The map data hereon is represented “as is” without warranty of  any kind, either expressed or Water .
implied, or statutory, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties or merchantability and PO BO)C 400 _____ Civil Division v OwnershipHook

fitness for a particular purpose. The user assumes the entire risk as to the quality and use of the
map. No guarantee of ac curacy, completeness is granted, nor is any responsibility for reliance
thereon assumed. In no event shall Oneida County, its elected or appointed officials or
employees be liable for direct, indirect, incidental, consequential or special damages of any k ind,
including, but not limited to, loss of anticipated profits or benefits arising out of use of or the
reliance on the map. Oneida County does not accept liability for any damages or
misrepresentation caused by inaccuracies in the data or as a result of the changes to the map

data.
=t Date Created: 2/16/2024
MAPS BASED ON PREVIOUS YEAR TAX ROLL

Rhinelander, Wisconsin 54501
Phone: (715) 369-6179
Wwww.co.oneida. wi.us
https://gis.co.oneida. wi.us/gismapping/

JE SE

NW SW

SE sSW

NW SE

NE SE

200

Centerline: Private Rd

N LeaderLine

State/County Forest Rd § Boat Launch

0

200 400

600

Feet
1" =200’




